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CMEDIA3

EPA Handler ID
EPA Handler ID
Enforcement Activity Location
Enforcement Activity Location
Enforcement Identifier
Enforcement Identifier
Date of Enforcement Action
Date of Enforcement Action
Enforcement Responsible Agency
Enforcement Responsible Agency

HANDLER_ID
HANDLER_ID
ENF_ACTIVITY_LOCATION
ENF_ACTIVITY_LOCATION
ENF_IDENTIFIER
ENF_IDENTIFIER
ENF_ACTION_DATE
ENF_ACTION_DATE
ENF_AGENCY
ENF_AGENCY

Foreign Key(s) for CMEDIA3:

EPA Handler ID
Enforcement Activity Location
Enforcement Identifier
Date of Enforcement Action
Enforcement Responsible Agency
Multimedia Type Owner
Multimedia Type

English Name
HANDLER_ID
ENF_ACTIVITY_LOCATION
ENF_IDENTIFIER
ENF_ACTION_DATE
ENF_AGENCY
MEDIA_OWNER
MEDIA_TYPE

Oracle Name

Primary Key for CMEDIA3:

English Name Oracle Name Referenced Oracle Column Name
HANDLER_ID
HANDLER_ID
ENF_ACTIVITY_LOCATION
ENF_ACTIVITY_LOCATION
ENF_IDENTIFIER
ENF_IDENTIFIER
ENF_ACTION_DATE
ENF_ACTION_DATE
ENF_AGENCY
ENF_AGENCY

Seq.
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5

Referenced Oracle Table Name
CENFORCEMENT3
CENFORCEMENT3
CENFORCEMENT3
CENFORCEMENT3
CENFORCEMENT3
CENFORCEMENT3
CENFORCEMENT3
CENFORCEMENT3
CENFORCEMENT3
CENFORCEMENT3

Oracle Foreign Key Name: FK_CMEDIA_TO_CENF

(CENFORCEMENT3.HANDLER_ID, CENFORCEMENT3.ENF_ACTIVITY_LOCATION, CENFORCEMENT3.ENF_IDENTIFIER, CENFORCEMENT3.ENF_ACTION_DATE, 
CENFORCEMENT3.ENF_AGENCY) = 
((CMEDIA3.HANDLER_ID, CMEDIA3.ENF_ACTIVITY_LOCATION, CMEDIA3.ENF_IDENTIFIER, CMEDIA3.ENF_ACTION_DATE, CMEDIA3.ENF_AGENCY))

SQL JOIN Clause Code
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* End of Report *

Multimedia Type Owner
Multimedia Type Owner
Multimedia Type
Multimedia Type

MEDIA_OWNER
MEDIA_OWNER
MEDIA_TYPE
MEDIA_TYPE

Foreign Key(s) for CMEDIA3 (Continued):

English Name Oracle Name Referenced Oracle Column Name
OWNER
OWNER
MEDIA_TYPE
MEDIA_TYPE

Seq.
1
1
2
2

Referenced Oracle Table Name
LU_MEDIA_TYPE
LU_MEDIA_TYPE
LU_MEDIA_TYPE
LU_MEDIA_TYPE

Oracle Foreign Key Name: FK_CMEDIA_TO_LU_MEDIA

(LU_MEDIA_TYPE.OWNER, LU_MEDIA_TYPE.MEDIA_TYPE) = 
((CMEDIA3.MEDIA_OWNER, CMEDIA3.MEDIA_TYPE))

SQL JOIN Clause Code


